02/20/26 10:43:44

Kingston (Ontario, Canada) PICKERSWORLD SELLER MANAGED
Business Downsizing Online Auction - O'Connor Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

0029
0030

Title

1980s GI Joe Hasbro Missile Launcher
Vancouver Canucks Die Cast Zamboni
Vintage WINK Soda Trucker Hat

Vampirella Comic

Sea Shell Collection

Old Chinese Checkers Travel Game Set Mint
Detroit Red Wings Coors Light Promo Tougue
Dowdel 500 Pc Puzzle 16x20 Dinosaur
Chattering Teeth

Vampirella Shadowhawk Comic First Issue
Old Mork And Mindy Card Lot

Marlboro Promo Lighter

Tonka Drag Racer 1982

Vintage Hockey Card Rookie Card Lot Jagr
Sundin

Betty Boop Belt Buckle Mint

Die cast Ertl Delivery Van 1932
Vintage Pocket Knife

Angel Belt Buckle

Oprah Hard Cover Dream Big

1970s Canada Money Currency Key Chain
1992 Fleer Michael Jordan Card

Die Cast London Taxi

Toronto Blue Jays Bautista Jersey
Amazing Spiderman Shirt

Antique Pressed Steel Toy Air Plane
Old Unopened Skateboard sticker pack
Airplane Bike Accessory

Old 1/48 Scale British war Plane Model Kit
Sedled

1960s Gl Joe Foot Locker
Desert Storm Persian Gulf Hat

13

Auction Closes. Tue, Nov 28 9:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0043
0044
0045
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

0060
0061

Title

Upper Deck Michagel Jordan Action Figure
Maple Syrup Bottle

Old How And Why Civil War Kids Book
Nascar Limited edition Die Cast

1960s Toy Wall Climber

Monty Python Toilet Paper

1960s Johnny Lightning Die Cast In pack
Vintage ERTL Grader

Vintage Gyroscope Toy Mint in Package
Lionel Train Bridge Mint

1970s Star Trek MEGO Action figure

1972 Team Canada 20th Anniversary Hockey
Cards Full Sealed Box

Canada Dry Cola Rare Promo soda Trucker Hat
Keirstead Coasters

Monogram FXL Fighter Plane Model Kit
Make Y our Own Robot Set Kit Sealed
Canada Dry Cream Soda Promo Trucker Hat
Hot Wheels Mark Martin Die Cast Car

1991 Toronto Blue Jays Card Set Mint

Old Tinkertoy Wood Building Toy

Old Card Set Tree Spotting

Colonel Sanders Bank KFC 1960s apx.
Vintage Gl Joe Comic Book 1

Amazing Spiderman Shirt Y outh Medium
Martin Brodeur Rookie Card

Vintage Tin Whistle Toy

Toy ray Gun

Old Wrestling Card Bubble Gum wax Pack
Wrapper Hulk Hogan

Vintage Voltron Toy in Package
Revell F-14 Tomcat military Model Kit



Lot
0062

0063
0064
0065

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099

0100

Title

1970s Star Wars Wonder Bread Promo 3D Card
Set Lot

Tin Litho Pin Up Girl Sign
All Star Game Puck 50th Anniversary Toronto

Old McDonald's Inspector Gadget Toy
Complete

Hanna Barbara Figure Quick Draw McGraw
Viewmaster Glasses Vintage

Vintage Tonka Fire Truck Ladder Truck
Boston Bruins Coors Light Promo Touque
Luke Skywalker Action Figure

Fishing Reel Key Chain

Vintage Fisher Price Space Toy

1990 Baseball superstar Set 100

1970s Marvel Comics Battlestar Galactica 1
Marvel Comics The Punisher 1

Happy Hour Chalk Board Decor

Amethyst Specimen

Giant Hockey Card Collection 400 Cards with
Binder

RCMP Police Trucker Hat

1940s Wooden Jigsaw Puzzle

2000 Canada Post Millennium Set

Marvel Comics Alice Cooper 1 Neil Gaiman
Model Airplanes Mint Sealed

Old Airfix Westland Scout Helicopter Model Kit
Metal Farm Tractor

Old Wooden Checkers

NY Yankees Nike Baseball Cap

Old Military Model kit

Aquaman Big Little Book

Vintage Checkers Chess Set

Hanna Barbara Magilla Gorilla Action Figure
Vintage US Navy Model Kit set planes

Ferrari Shirt XL

Thundercats Comic Number 1

1991 Score Rookie Card Set Mint Sealed
Shazan Big Little Book

Hanna Barbara Tom Cat Action Figure Set
Pressed Steel Ace Hardware Metal Truck Mint

1972 Canada Russia Complete Hockey Card
Set

Charlie weaver Bartender Battery Operated Toy
1960s

2/3

Lot

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

0110
0111
0112
0113
0115
0116

0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

0131
0132
0133

0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139

0140
0141

02/20/26 10:43:44

Title

1967 Know Canada Card Game

Old Gyroscope set

1960s Hands Down Game Mint Never Played
Gl Joe Action Sailor Box Set 12"

Beatles Collectors Album Mint

Hong Kong Phooey Action Figure Set
1990-91 Score Y oung Guns Hockey card Set
1960s Hats Off Game

Vintage Airfix Lunar Space Model Mint 1-72
Scale

old AFX Slot Car Set

NIKE Michael Jordan Air Jordan XL T Shirt
Amika Place mats Set Rope

NERF Cartridges and darts

Wood Oval Key Rack

Frank Rademaker Holland Dutch Chocolate
Liqueur Box

Antique Enamel Metal Bed Pan

Cuban Cigar Box

OuijaBoard Vintage

Old wood ralling pin

Pin Up Girls

Wintario Lottery Duffel Bag Mint Vintage
Flag

Family Guy MASSIVE DVD Collection
Lego Boat

Oprah Set Book and Video Vintage

Huge Comedy Movie DVD Lot

Old Niagara Falls Table Rock Promo Glass

Vintage New York Newark Airport Locket
Bracelet

Vintage Meat Food Grinder
Hummingbird Fish Finder

Vintage CCM Chicago Black Hawks Jersey
Large

Pete rose autographed Photo

Wayne Gretzky Feature Magazine Vintage
1976 Canada Cup Program

Marvel Comics ALF First Issue

Old JFK Book

Vintage Maple Leafs Program Wendell Clarke
Cover

River Trail Folding Knife Mint
DVD Movie Lot



02/20/26 10:43:44

Lot Title

0143 Antique Horse Hitch
0144 Old Handsaws Lot of 4

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



