

## Kingston (Ontario, Canada) PICKERS WORLD SELLER MANAGED Business Downsizing Online Auction - O'Connor Drive

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Nov 23 5:00pm ET

**Auction Closes:** Tue, Nov 28 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	1980s GI Joe Hasbro Missile Launcher	0031	Upper Deck Michael Jordan Action Figure
0002	Vancouver Canucks Die Cast Zamboni	0032	Maple Syrup Bottle
0003	Vintage WINK Soda Trucker Hat	0033	Old How And Why Civil War Kids Book
0004	Vampirella Comic	0034	Nascar Limited edition Die Cast
0005	Sea Shell Collection	0035	1960s Toy Wall Climber
0006	Old Chinese Checkers Travel Game Set Mint	0036	Monty Python Toilet Paper
0007	Detroit Red Wings Coors Light Promo Touque	0037	1960s Johnny Lightning Die Cast In pack
0008	Dowdel 500 Pc Puzzle 16x20 Dinosaur	0038	Vintage ERTL Grader
0009	Chattering Teeth	0039	Vintage Gyroscope Toy Mint in Package
0010	Vampirella Shadowhawk Comic First Issue	0040	Lionel Train Bridge Mint
0011	Old Mork And Mindy Card Lot	0041	1970s Star Trek MEGO Action figure
0012	Marlboro Promo Lighter	0042	1972 Team Canada 20th Anniversary Hockey Cards Full Sealed Box
0013	Tonka Drag Racer 1982	0043	Canada Dry Cola Rare Promo soda Trucker Hat
0014	Vintage Hockey Card Rookie Card Lot Jagr Sundin	0044	Keirstead Coasters
0015	Betty Boop Belt Buckle Mint	0045	Monogram FXL Fighter Plane Model Kit
0016	Die cast Ertl Delivery Van 1932	0047	Make Your Own Robot Set Kit Sealed
0017	Vintage Pocket Knife	0048	Canada Dry Cream Soda Promo Trucker Hat
0018	Angel Belt Buckle	0049	Hot Wheels Mark Martin Die Cast Car
0019	Oprah Hard Cover Dream Big	0050	1991 Toronto Blue Jays Card Set Mint
0020	1970s Canada Money Currency Key Chain	0051	Old Tinkertoy Wood Building Toy
0021	1992 Fleer Michael Jordan Card	0052	Old Card Set Tree Spotting
0022	Die Cast London Taxi	0053	Colonel Sanders Bank KFC 1960s apx.
0023	Toronto Blue Jays Bautista Jersey	0054	Vintage GI Joe Comic Book 1
0024	Amazing Spiderman Shirt	0055	Amazing Spiderman Shirt Youth Medium
0025	Antique Pressed Steel Toy Air Plane	0056	Martin Brodeur Rookie Card
0026	Old Unopened Skateboard sticker pack	0057	Vintage Tin Whistle Toy
0027	Airplane Bike Accessory	0058	Toy ray Gun
0028	Old 1/48 Scale British war Plane Model Kit Sealed	0059	Old Wrestling Card Bubble Gum wax Pack Wrapper Hulk Hogan
0029	1960s GI Joe Foot Locker	0060	Vintage Voltron Toy in Package
0030	Desert Storm Persian Gulf Hat	0061	Revell F-14 Tomcat military Model Kit

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>	<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
0062	1970s Star Wars Wonder Bread Promo 3D Card Set Lot	0101	1967 Know Canada Card Game
0063	Tin Litho Pin Up Girl Sign	0102	Old Gyroscope set
0064	All Star Game Puck 50th Anniversary Toronto	0103	1960s Hands Down Game Mint Never Played
0065	Old McDonald's Inspector Gadget Toy Complete	0104	GI Joe Action Sailor Box Set 12"
0066	Hanna Barbara Figure Quick Draw McGraw	0105	Beatles Collectors Album Mint
0067	Viewmaster Glasses Vintage	0106	Hong Kong Phooey Action Figure Set
0068	Vintage Tonka Fire Truck Ladder Truck	0107	1990-91 Score Young Guns Hockey card Set
0069	Boston Bruins Coors Light Promo Touque	0108	1960s Hats Off Game
0070	Luke Skywalker Action Figure	0109	Vintage Airfix Lunar Space Model Mint 1-72 Scale
0071	Fishing Reel Key Chain	0110	old AFX Slot Car Set
0072	Vintage Fisher Price Space Toy	0111	NIKE Michael Jordan Air Jordan XL T Shirt
0073	1990 Baseball superstar Set 100	0112	Amika Place mats Set Rope
0074	1970s Marvel Comics Battlestar Galactica 1	0113	NERF Cartridges and darts
0075	Marvel Comics The Punisher 1	0115	Wood Oval Key Rack
0076	Happy Hour Chalk Board Decor	0116	Frank Rademaker Holland Dutch Chocolate Liqueur Box
0077	Amethyst Specimen	0117	Antique Enamel Metal Bed Pan
0078	Giant Hockey Card Collection 400 Cards with Binder	0118	Cuban Cigar Box
0079	RCMP Police Trucker Hat	0119	Ouija Board Vintage
0080	1940s Wooden Jigsaw Puzzle	0120	Old wood rolling pin
0081	2000 Canada Post Millennium Set	0121	Pin Up Girls
0082	Marvel Comics Alice Cooper 1 Neil Gaiman	0122	Wintario Lottery Duffel Bag Mint Vintage
0083	Model Airplanes Mint Sealed	0124	Flag
0084	Old Airfix Westland Scout Helicopter Model Kit	0125	Family Guy MASSIVE DVD Collection
0085	Metal Farm Tractor	0126	Lego Boat
0086	Old Wooden Checkers	0127	Oprah Set Book and Video Vintage
0087	NY Yankees Nike Baseball Cap	0128	Huge Comedy Movie DVD Lot
0088	Old Military Model kit	0129	Old Niagara Falls Table Rock Promo Glass
0089	Aquaman Big Little Book	0130	Vintage New York Newark Airport Locket Bracelet
0090	Vintage Checkers Chess Set	0131	Vintage Meat Food Grinder
0091	Hanna Barbara Magilla Gorilla Action Figure	0132	Hummingbird Fish Finder
0092	Vintage US Navy Model Kit set planes	0133	Vintage CCM Chicago Black Hawks Jersey Large
0093	Ferrari Shirt XL	0134	Pete rose autographed Photo
0094	Thundercats Comic Number 1	0135	Wayne Gretzky Feature Magazine Vintage
0095	1991 Score Rookie Card Set Mint Sealed	0136	1976 Canada Cup Program
0096	Shazan Big Little Book	0137	Marvel Comics ALF First Issue
0097	Hanna Barbara Tom Cat Action Figure Set	0138	Old JFK Book
0098	Pressed Steel Ace Hardware Metal Truck Mint	0139	Vintage Maple Leafs Program Wendell Clarke Cover
0099	1972 Canada Russia Complete Hockey Card Set	0140	River Trail Folding Knife Mint
0100	Charlie weaver Bartender Battery Operated Toy 1960s	0141	DVD Movie Lot

**Lot Title**

**0143** Antique Horse Hitch

**0144** Old Handsaws Lot of 4

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.  
**maxsold.com**